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Anlage
Arnulfstr. 11, 73230 Kirchheim

Hallenadresse
Arnulfstr. 15, 73230 Kirchheim/Teck
G 07021 - 45231 info@tc-kirchheim.de

Sportwart/in
Fritschi, Tina
T 0171 6342361 tina.fritschi@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Armbruster, Marc
T 01777333566 marc.armbruster@t-online.de
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Juniorinnen U151
MF: Greta Wolpper

m 01605546833; sybille.woelpper@woelpper.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wélpper, Greta
Sziebert, Mina
Holl, Romy
Schmid, Romy
Klein, Amelie
Precker, Jella
Kinkelin, Leni
Weitz, Viktoria
Seitz, Lilli
Rudolph, Greta
Heinisch, Marika
Rieforth, Anne
Weinmann, Nia
Kuhm, Lena
Putsch, Aura

16 Strobel, Marlene

© 00N Ul WN PP

e e o
a b~ WNPEFE O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20652069
20654436
20654454
20652068
20652073
20950529
20654442
20750848
20759766
20759765
20807805
21051352
20953271
20808367
20808087
20808088

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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